
Laguna Road School Calendar: Aug 2024 to June 2025
Note: Calendar subject to change. Please see Google calendar for updates.

August 2024
Wednesday, August 1 School office opens

Monday, August 5 Kindergarten assessments by appointment

Wednesday, August 7 Orientation for New Laguna Families

Thursday, August 8 TK/Kindergarten Meet & Greet at 4:00 pm

Friday, August 9 PTA Welcome Back Breakfast 9:00 am

Friday, August 9 Classroom assignments emailed at 5:00 pm

Aug 12 - Nov 8 1st Trimester

Monday, August 12 First day of school

Monday, August 12-16 PTA Spirit Wear and Membership Drive

Wed-Fri, Aug 14-16 PBIS Rotations

Thursday, August 15 PTA Tuesday Folder Prep

Tuesday, August 20 Tuesday Folders Go Home

Thursday, August 22 Back-To-School Night and PTA Meeting

4:30-7:00 Dinner for Purchase

5:00 TK, K & 4th Classrooms, 5th MPR

6:00 PTA Meeting on the Blacktop

6:30 1st, 2nd, 3rd Classrooms

7:00 6th MPR

August 22-31 SOS Annual Campaign

Monday, August 26 PTA Volunteer Breakfast in MPR

September 1, 2023 Last day of SOS Campaign

September 2024
September 2-27 Emergency Drive

Monday, September 2 Labor Day (No School)

Tuesday, September 3 Vision & Hearing (TK, K, 2, 5)



Tuesday, September 3 Room Parent Meeting in Sullivan Center

Thursday, September 5 Fall Photos (All Grades)

Tuesday, September 10 PTA meeting at 8:45 am

Tuesday, September 10 PTA Reflections Program begins

Wednesday, September 11 Patriot Day - Day of Remembrance at 8:45 am

Wednesday, September 11 Korean Outreach meeting at 9:00 am

Wednesday, September 18 Chuseok Celebration - KDLA Classes

Friday, September 20 DELAC Meeting at Laguna Road

Friday, September 20 Roadrunner Rally - TBD

Mon-Fri, September 23-27 Childhood Cancer Awareness Week

Mon-Fri, September 23-27 Fall Conference Week (Wednesday schedule all week)

Wednesday, September 25 Fall Conference Day (no school for students)

Thursday, September 26 Childhood Cancer Awareness Assembly

October 2024
Tuesday, October 1 ELAC Meeting at 8:45 am

Wednesday, October 2 School Site Council Meeting at 3:30 pm

Tuesday, October 8 PTA meeting at 8:45 am

Wednesday, October 9 Korean Outreach meeting at 8:45 am

Thursday, October 10 Make up Picture Day

Thursday-Friday, October 14-15 4th Walk Through in Room 25

Thursday, October 17 Great Shakeout Earthquake Drill @ 8:45am

Saturday, October 19 MegaSSOAR

Friday, October 25 Reflections Art Due

Friday, October 25 SOS Movie Night

Mon-Fri , October 21-25 Boo Gram Sales (5th grade)

Saturday, October 26 OC United Pumpkin Run

Mon-Fri, October 21-25 Red Ribbon Week

Thursday, October 31 Halloween Celebration (costumes optional)



November 2024
Friday, November 1 Staff Development Day (No school for students)

Monday, November 4 PTA Fun Run Fundraising Launch

Tues-Fri, November 5-8 OSS

Friday, November 8 End of Trimester 1

Monday, November 11 No School - Veterans Day Holiday

Tuesday, November 12 PTA Meeting

Wednesday, November 13 Korean Outreach

Saturday, November 16 Champions for Children's Conference (*SSOAR Credit)

Nov 11 - Feb 28 2nd Trimester

Tuesday, November 19 PTA Fun Run Event

Friday, November 22 1st Trimester Report Cards Go Home

Mon-Fri, November 25-29 Thanksgiving Week (no school)

December 2024
Tuesday, December 3 ELAC Meeting at 8:45 am

Wednesday, December 4 Staff/SOS/PTA/Korean Outreach Group Photos 8:00 am

Thursday, December 5 KDLA Tour at 9:00am for New Families

Friday, December 6 DELAC Meeting at Commonwealth

December 9 - 13 Holiday Boutique – 6th Grade OSS

Saturday, December 14 MegaSSOAR

Tuesday, December 17 KDLA Tour at 9:00am for New Families

Wednesday, December 18 Minimum day schedule

Thursday, December 19 Minimum day schedule

Friday, December 20 No School

December 23 - January 3 Winter Break (no school)

January 2025
Saturday, January 6 Staff Development (No School for students)

Sunday, January 7 School resumes for all students



Thursday, January 16 KDLA Tour at 9:00am for New Families

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday (No School)

Tuesday, January 21 PTA Meeting at 8:45 am

Monday, January 22 Korean Outreach Meeting at 8:45 am

Wednesday, January 22 TK/Kindergarten Preview Day

Wednesday, January 22 Family STEAM Night

Mon-Fri, January 27-31 The Great Kindness Challenge

Tuesday, January 28 100th Day of School

Tuesday, January 28 ELAC Meeting at 8:45 am

Wednesday, January 29 Lunar New Year Celebration

Thursday, January 30 TK/Kindergarten Tour

Friday, January 31 Kinder Kindergarten Snow Day

TBD Jan. - Feb. FSD Open Enrollment

February 2025
TBD FSD TK/Kindergarten/New Student Registration Begins

Monday, February 3 ELPAC Testing Window Opens

Monday, February 3 5th Grade Physical Fitness Testing Begins

Monday, February 3 GATE Tour for newly identified families

Wednesday, February 5 Global Play Day

Wednesday, February 5 School Site Council at 3:30 pm

Tuesday, February 6 KDLA Tour at 9:00am for New Families

Friday, February 7 Roadrunner Rally - TBD

Saturday, February 10 Lincoln’s Birthday (no school)

Sunday, February 11 PTA Meeting at 8:45 am

Monday, February 12 Korean Outreach Meeting at 8:45 am

Thursday-Friday, February 13-14 Set up for Scholastic Book Fair

Friday, February 14 General School Tour at 8:45am

Friday, February 14 Happy Valentine’s Day

Monday-Friday, February 17-21 Scholastic Book Fair, Lunch with a Loved One



Monday, February 17 Random Acts of Kindness Day

Monday, February 17 President’s Day (no school)

Friday, February 21 DELAC Meeting at Pacific Drive

Wednesday, February 28 End of Second Trimester

March 2025
March 3 - May 30 Third Trimester

Tuesday, March 4 PTA Meeting at 8:45 am

Wednesday, March 5 Korean Outreach Meeting 8:45 am

Saturday, March 8 MegaSSOAR

Mon-Fri, March 10-14 Spring Conference week (restructured day schedule all week)

Wednesday, March 12 Day of the Reader

Friday, March 14 Second Trimester Report Cards go home

Mon-Fri, March 17-21 Spring Break

Monday, March 24 School Resumes

Wednesday, March 26 School Site Council at 3:30pm

April 2025
Monday, April 1 ELAC Meeting at 8:45 am

Saturday, April 5 Tentative FSD Ducks Hockey Tournament

Monday, April 7 FEF Golf Tournament Fundraiser

Thursday, April 10 Open House (OSS Dinner/PTA Mtg/Awards)

Thursday, April 10 Spring Photos / 6th Grade Panorama

Friday, April 11 DELAC Meeting at Beechwood

Tuesday, April 15 PTA Meeting at 8:45 am

Wednesday, April 16 Korean Outreach Meeting 8:45 am

Friday, April 18 Kinder Spring Sing

Wednesday, April 23 Eccellenza Art Walk

Saturday, April 26 LOVE Fullerton

April 28 - May 16 SBAC Testing Window



May 2025
Friday, May 2 SOS Spring Carnival

Wednesday, May 7 School Site Council at 3:30pm

Mon-Fri May 5-9 Teacher/Staff Appreciation Week

Friday, May 9 Lemonade with a Loved One

Tuesday, May 13 PTA Meeting at 8:45 am

Wednesday, May 14 Korean Outreach Meeting at 8:45 am

Friday, May 16 FSD Fest at CSUF

Saturday, May 17 FSD Fest at CSUF

Tues - Thurs, May 20-22 6th Grade Day Performances

Wed - Thurs, May 21-22 6th Grade Evening Performances

Thursday, May 23 6th Grade Cast Party

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day (No School)

Tuesday, May 27 Upper Grade Blue and Gold PE day

Wednesday, May 28 6th Grade Promotion

Wednesday, May 28 Early dismissal

Thursday, May 29 6th Grade Beach Day

Friday, May 30 End of third trimester/Report Cards go home

Friday, May 30 Last day of school (minimum day)

Friday, May 30 Parks Junior High Promotion Confirm with Parks


